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2025もてぎロードレース選手権 第4戦
貯

MOTFOt

NEO STANDARD CBR′ R25′ Ninja′ ZX

MOTEC: ノ■

NEO STANDARD公 式予選
暫定結果表

2025′ 10ノ 19 //:′ンし

胆27 Weather:Cloudy

Track:Dry

Rider I Rider2 Type Tire  Best Time   Cap   B′ L

R25
R25
R25
Ninia

R25
ZX
CBR
CBR
R25

楠隼人 2'22.771

2'22.853
2'23.887
2'24.644
2.25.772
2'25.795
2.27.238
2.27.664
2'28.475
2'29.180
2'29.502
2'29.518
2'29.598
2.30.045
2'30.409
2.30.417
2.31.408
2・32.226
2'34.773
2'36.245
2'37.181

2'37.300
2'37.347
2'37.545

0.082
1.116
1.873
3.001

3.024
4467
4893
5.704
6.409
6.731

6.747
6.827
7.274
7.638
7646
8637
9455
12.002
13.474
14.410
14.529
14.576
14.774
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CBR 10
Ninia 5

R25
CBR
CBR
Ninia

3/3
5′ 7

6′ 7

9′ 9
5ノ 9
3/4
5/6
6/8
5/8
5′ 6
6′ 6
5′ 8
6/8
4/8
8/8
6/8
7/8
7′ 8

4/8
6′ 8

4′ 6
6′ 8
6′ 7

2/6

山澤英樹
伊藤勝幸

瀧村伸孝
加藤大地

木村満洋

樋口祥太

浜根 累
塩川栄ニ

松本栄直

鈴木直

紺野雅英
湯浅泰之祐
久保賢治

足立康幸

斎藤芳徳

佐藤泰三

徳見真行
比留間悟
円谷伸

菊池祐貴

高附康文

吉本成孝
宍戸孝章

中村哲也

自石 拓

片平 圭輔

伊藤 要―

船越 祐希

YZF‐R25   DL
YZF‐R25   DL
YZF‐R25   DL
Nitta250   DL
YZF― R25   DL
ZX-25R   DL
CBR250R  DL
CBR250R  BS
YZF‐R25   DL
CBR250R  BS
CBR250R  DL
Ninia250R  BS
ZX-25R    DL
CBR250R  DL
ZX-25R    BS
CBR250R  BS
CBR250R  BS
Ninia250  DL
YZF―R25  DL
CBR250R  BS
CBR250R  DL
Ninla250R  DL
CBR250R  DL
Ninia250R DL

石塚康大朗

25

・“'以上予選通過 (CBR:2.56.685・ 120%′Ntta:2.53.572‐ 120%′R25:2.51.325‐ 120%′ZX:2.54.954・ 120%)‐出

45 Ninla   CLUB FLASH C                  田中1宏             Ninia250R BS   2.56.868 34.097  7′ 7
24 Ninla  Y.F.R                    山田敦士          Ninia250R DL   出走せず

Entry:26  Sta“ :25

計時長 :吉井 美智代
・ ′            ヽ

し■次%チヘ

Road Course(4,801m)

Pos No Class CP Team
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大野恭太郎

youauto&FRPTakezo&BE()I Pro#39
八方レーシング&N―PLAN Club
RT E―Pace HAMADEN横 浜 A
APPRISEは やし農園 with section
Arrow's&Hot-1+Revstars木 村会 !

AIRWORKS RTwithE」
THK.co m
スリーエスレーシング
MCracing with SundayFactory
モトサービスマック・IVYRACING
NF☆ power+ソ レイユOFC
CLUB FLASH B
CWMだんじんぐどっぐ
軒下モーターサイクル52
Club Flash A

所沢栄華 祝 !創業60周年
だんじんぐワンニヤン
エリーゼマエダMS06FZ
はげてしまつてごめんねチクピース
Team YY
Y.F.R
リーンウイズ+シュウエイ
軒下モーターサイクル44
エリーゼマエダ南
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